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
22513 Crenshaw Bl., Torr. DA 5-3MO

31011 Marne Dr. 
Palos Verdes FR 7-2011

$695 DOWN
Gl Resole, 43/4%
Cape Cod Cottage

Here'!   two bedroom home that 
will really catch your eye) It 
features attached oarage, hard 
wood floors, thermo heat, natural 
wood paneling In dlnlrif? area, 
large yard. Sidewalks and curbs 
In and paid for. Better hurry I 
Call now for appointment to see.

FA 0-2770
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VICTORIA KNOLLS
$18,500, 3 bedroom, fireplace, car­ 
peting, drapes. $950 down. Vacant.

*
$19,500. 3-bedroom, fenced yard, 
carpeting and drapes. Movi right in.

$24,500, 3-bedroom, 2-bath. Carpet- 
ing and drapes. Fireplace. Block wall. 
10% down. Immediate occupancy.

FRANCES 
Real Estate

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY
3140.S TALISMAN 

3-BEDROOM, 3-bath home. Ex­ 
cellent location and condition. 
Near Torrance Blvd. $21,7SO.

ACACIA AVE. Lovely 7 bedroom 
Spanish stucco. Hardwood, Hie, 
carpeting. Natural cabinets In! 
kitchen. $l«,?50, JJSOO down. |

2000 SQ FT. home In Lomita. | 
I-bodroom and den with fireplace, 
IS bath, shake roof, M'xW lot. 
$34,000.

2 HOMES ON CORNER LOT. S 
bedrooms each. Garages. Central 
Torrancf location. Lovely condi­ 
tion. $4500 down.

M-1 ZONE-122x301 In county  
with 3 houses.

KETTLER KNOLLS, exceptionally 
large lot, attractive t bedroom A 
combed plywood den, with fire­ 
place & Sliding glass doors to 
patio. Oarage. $17,450. $7600 dn.

FRANCES
Real E$tate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

i/ Southwood
Del Amo

One of the most popular model*, 
and cleaner than new. 3 bed­ 
room, 7 baths. Closed patio mod­ 
el on corner lot. Priced tle.SOO. 
Address

2600 W 225th St.
AL McBRIDE

Reoltoi

FR 8-8506
Ev«ning Phone Numbers  FR 5-8875. FR 8-1 104

Bob Hatcher
Realtors

Madrono Square
3 bedroom, P.4 bain residence. Located near Del Amo shopping cen­ 
ter nffi to schools, churches and Torranc* municipal- buildings. 
Wall-to-wall carpeting In living room hallway and master bedroom. 
Bullt-lns, 7 car garage, fenced yard. Sliding glass doors to concrete 
patio which extends the widtti ot the home.

$22,750 

Rolling Hills Estates
Lovely S bedroom, > '« bsms, on road with other bemitiUil homes. 
Room for horf» and othpr ntls Close to school! »nd Shopping. Lot 
75x200. Will consider trade for multiple units.

Potential Income
3-Mdteorn. corner tiome on R-3 lot. Lot Jiie eOv.lso. Dflachs* tfoublt 
Ba^a«. Separnt dining room. Room for additicwi -units In rear of 
home. 3 minutes from downtown Torrencf, near CMA, Hatvtv Alum­ 
inum, Douglas Alrcratt.

$16,000

"Selling Everything We Hove   
We Need Listings"

2366 Lomita Blvd.   DA 6-2691
ART DuPUIS-FA M14?

22513 CRENSHAW 
201 AENUE "I" 
PALOS VERDES 
MONACO

DA S-3460 !
FR l-2tM

M 7-KM1

We're In the 
Dog House!

Owner feays, "Why can't 
you sell my charming 2- 
bedroom home for only 
$1500 down?" Please 
phone for appointment 
and let us show it to 
you. Yard like a park. 
$14,250.

Lucile Valek
REALTOR

2222 Compton Blvd. 
Garden* DA 3.870?

3 Bedrms, 1 V* Baths
Flreplocf, built-in*, torced air 
hcit, W W earpetlnfl. No bock 
yard to mow. All patio. Block 
wall fenced. At 23043 Pennsyl­ 
vania Ave, I2SDO down handles.

Southwood
21706 Evalyn. 3 bedrooms, t 
baths patio, wired for 720. Water 
softener. Newly redecorated. Only 
two blocks to School. Will FHA 
or O.I.

E. W. Dawson
Reoltors

  '. ' RFNSHAW

FA 8-1776
Eves. FR 2-0325

$895 DM., 3 BDRM.
OPEN SUNDAY. 24U W. 237th 
PI. N of 101, 1 blk. E. of Cren­ 
shaw. Stucco, 7 yr». Dlsp., Ward­ 
robe closets, doublo detached ga­ 
rage. Nice area, good condition. 
Priced only 114, «SO. Payments 
1109.50. Immediate possession. 

PASCH REAL CSTATf 
OS 503«;

$395 DOWN
Anxious

t bodroom stucco, W W 
Ing. Qut?n-ilie kitchen, 
landscaping and big fenced 
Payments low like rent, 
appointment. Owner mutt

carpet- 
nice 
yard, 

for
1*11.

Call

 ts DOWN a SEDROOAA,
WOOD FLOORS. Immaculate. 
Lots of rom» bushes and fruit 
trees. FA 0-7HO.

Open 'til 10 p.m. 

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
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